NAME

ADDRESS ON
ADMISSION

BARNARD ID
BIRTH DATE
ISSUE DATE

COMS
COMS
FYWB
MATH
PHIL
PHED

COMS
ENGI
FILM
FYSB
MATH
SPAN

COMS
FILM
MATH
PSYC
SPAN

COMS
CSEE
FILM
FILM
FILM

w1002
w1004
BC1104
UN1101
UN1001
BC1691

W3134
E1102
UN1000
BC1744
UN1201
UN3300

W3157
BC3200
UN2010
BC1001
BC3510

w3203
w3827
BC3275
BC3331
UN2040

Lin Tabach, Mila
Rua Leonardo Nardez,
Moema

04507-100 Sao Paulo
1984620

08/26/2003
09/03/2025

62

Fall 2022
SOC SCI OR BIOLOGY
INTRO-COMPUT SCI/PROG IN JAVA
SUBVERTING THE SCRIPT
CALCULUS I
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY
TAI CHI

On Dean's List for Fall 2022

Spring 2023
DATA STRUCTURES IN JAVA
THE ART OF ENGINEERING
INTRO TO FILM & MEDIA STUDIES
HERE/THERE: MIGRANT NARRATIVES
CALCULUS III
UNDERGROUND IBERIA

On Dean's List for Spring 2023

Fall 2023
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING
FILM PRODUCTION
LINEAR ALGEBRA
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
GENDER/SEXUALITY,LAT AM CLTRS

On Dean's List for Fall 2023

Spring 2024
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SYSTS
NONFIC DIGTL VIDEO PRODCTN
QUEER VISIONS IN CONT FILM
CINEMA HISTORY IV: AFTER 1990

On Dean's List for Spring 2024

BARNARD COLLEGE RECORD - STUDENT COPY

NAME

ADDRESS ON
ADMISSION

BARNARD ID
BIRTH DATE
ISSUE DATE

Lin Tabach, Mila

Rua Leonardo Nardez, 62
Moema

04507-100 Sao Paulo
1984620

08/26/2003

09/03/2025

BARNARD COLLEGE RECORD - STUDENT COPY

ENTERED
FROM Colegio
Moema
ADVISER
MAJOR
4.0 A COMS
3.0 A COMS
3.0 p* COMS
3.0 A FILM
3.0 A FILM
1.0 p* HUMA
17.0 4.00 URBS
3.0 A
4.0 A COMS
3.0 A- COMS
3.0 p* FILM
3.0 A+ FILM
3.0 A HIST
19.0 4.00 HUMA
PSYC
4.0 B+
3.0 A
3.0 A COMS
3.0 A COMS
3.0 A COMS
16.0 3.83 FILM
FILM
FILM
HUMA
VIAR
4.0 A+
3.0 A
3.0 A
3.0 A
3.0 A
16.0 4.08
ENTERED
FROM
Moema
ADVISER
MAJOR

Mobile

BC3930
w3261
w4701

GU4000

UN2294

BC1111

UN3310

w3998

w4170
UN2420
UN2510
BC2676
BC1111
BC1010

E6998
E6998
w4111
UN2020
UN2021
UN3900
BCI1111
UN1701

Fall 2022 FIRST-YEAR

Margaret McLagan & Rebecca Wright & Duygu
Computer Science and Film Studies

Fall 2024
CREATIVE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
COMPUTER SCIENCE THEORY
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
FILM AND MEDIA THEORY
WORLD CINEMA: LATIN AMERICA
A BARNARD EDUCATION AT WORK
RACE. SPACE URB SCHOOLS

On Dean's List for Fall 2024

Spring 2025
UNDERGRAD PROJECTS IN COMP SCI
USER INTERFACE DESIGN
LABORATORY IN SCREENWRITING
LAB IN FICTION FILMMAKING
LAT AMER: MIGRATION/RACE/ETHN
A BARNARD EDUCATION AT WORK
INTRO LAB EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH

On Dean's List for Spring 2025

Fall 2025
TOPICS MOBILE COMPUTING
IMMERSIVE PRODUCTION AT
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASES
CINEMA HIST II: 1930-1960
CINEMA HIST II-1930-1960-DIS
SENIOR SEMINAR IN FILM STUDIES
A BARNARD EDUCATION AT WORK
INTRO DARKROOM PHOTOGRAPHY

Fall 2022 FIRST-YEAR
Colegio Mobile

Margaret McLagan & Rebecca Wright & Duygu
Computer Science and Film Studies
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Total Institutional credits
Total Transfer credits
Overall credits

Total Summer credits
(includes Institutional &
Transfer)

(Maximum 16 credits allowed)

Total credit for pre-college
exams

105.

105.



